South Railway Station. 

Shopping opportunities are available 
within close proximity, including a Coop 
convenience store and a range of retail 
and catering establishments.   

BROMLEY 
PREMIER HOUSE, 27A BLOOMFIELD ROAD 

BR2 9RY 

Location 

£299,000 (Two Hundred and Ninety Nine Thousand Pounds) 

for the freehold interest subject to the long leases granted 

upon the two upper flats producing a ground rent income of 

£150 per annum increasing by 10% by every 5 years. Current 

ground rent income: £399.30 per annum.  

Comprises the ground floor of a modern